
001 |RO 21 0539997M |SZ |DA3AEC34 | 08.06 16:41:50 |
002 |RO 22 0604590F |APA |DA28A2D3 | 08.06 16:42:34 |
003 |RO 19 0189992F |A |DA28A6DA | 08.06 16:43:23 |
004 |RO 21 0539998F |A |DA3AF0B2 | 08.06 16:44:30 |
005 |RO 23 0408575F |A |DA284D56 | 08.06 16:44:34 |
006 |RO 21 0535713F |SZPA |DAE5C395 | 08.06 16:44:53 |
007 |RO 23 0642296F |ARG |DA28A2E6 | 08.06 16:44:58 |
008 |RO 21 0539965F |A |DA3AED5C | 08.06 16:45:03 |
009 |RO 22 0459967F |SZ |DA330C84 | 08.06 16:45:08 |
010 |RO 23 0642229F |SZ |DA28A3D2 | 08.06 16:45:15 |
011 |RO 23 0641499F |SZPA |DA5C9D88 | 08.06 16:45:23 |
012 |RO 18 0198912F |SZ |DA9BA29B | 08.06 16:45:36 |
013 |RO 21 0538898F |APA |DA1D98E1 | 08.06 16:45:43 |
014 |RO 22 0458865F |SZ |DA345F84 | 08.06 16:45:48 |
015 |RO 22 0459996F |SZ |DA11DEDD | 08.06 16:45:53 |
016 |RO 21 0539928F |A |DA783F75 | 08.06 16:45:58 |
017 |RO 21 0539982F |SZ |DA2FAE1A | 08.06 16:46:04 |
018 |RO 23 0642204F |A |DB0DFF8B | 08.06 16:46:09 |
019 |RO 21 0538864F |SZ |DAE5F59D | 08.06 16:46:17 |
020 |RO 23 0643397F |SZPA |DA330D7C | 08.06 16:46:23 |
021 |RO 23 0642254F |A |DA48EE6A | 08.06 16:46:30 |
022 |RO 21 0539929F |A |DA3AEED0 | 08.06 16:46:37 |
023 |RO 23 0642203F |SZ |DA34637F | 08.06 16:46:43 |
024 |RO 23 0642219F |APA |DA5C9D1F | 08.06 16:46:50 |
025 |RO 23 0642235F |SZR |DA5C9C7E | 08.06 16:46:59 |
026 |RO 21 0539950F |SZ |DA3AF18D | 08.06 16:47:08 |
027 |RO 21 0538793F |A |DAB0141F | 08.06 16:47:15 |
028 |RO 21 0539938M |SZR |DA3AEB5B | 08.06 16:47:37 |
029 |RO 23 0642223M |A |DB011185 | 08.06 16:47:47 |
030 |RO 23 0642226M |A |DA28A370 | 08.06 16:47:56 |
031 |RO 23 0642270M |SZ |DA3AEB10 | 08.06 16:48:04 |
032 |RO 21 0539988M |A |DA5C9D67 | 08.06 16:48:11 |
033 |RO 23 0642288M |A |DA28A2E9 | 08.06 16:48:17 |
034 |RO 23 0642266M |A |DA5C9D29 | 08.06 16:48:24 |
035 |RO 22 0459920M |ARG |DA330B6C | 08.06 16:48:32 |
036 |RO 21 0539954M |SZ |DA3AEC8B | 08.06 16:48:41 |
037 |RO 21 0536288M |SZ |DAFA6240 | 08.06 16:48:49 |
038 |RO 23 0642237M |A |DA68FA7F | 08.06 16:48:57 |
039 |RO 23 0642230M |SZ |DA420C09 | 08.06 16:49:06 |
040 |RO 21 0539917M |A |DA3AEE29 | 08.06 16:49:15 |
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041 |RO 23 0642792M |SZR |DA11EA6A | 08.06 16:49:25 |
042 |RO 21 0062594M |APA |DAE5F236 | 08.06 16:49:35 |
043 |RO 23 0642222M |A |DA5C9D6F | 08.06 16:49:42 |
044 |RO 22 0604373M |A |DA345F36 | 08.06 16:49:51 |
045 |RO 23 0642212M |SZ |DA2D5675 | 08.06 16:49:58 |
046 |RO 21 0539947M |SZ |DA3AEE27 | 08.06 16:50:06 |
047 |RO 23 0642220M |APA |DA2FAF29 | 08.06 16:50:15 |
048 |RO 23 0642262F |A |DA3462D0 | 08.06 16:51:10 |
049 |RO 21 0539901F |SZ |DA3AEDC3 | 08.06 16:51:15 |
050 |RO 22 0459988F |SZN |DA11ECA7 | 08.06 16:51:20 |
051 |RO 22 0604375F |A |DAF1EF52 | 08.06 16:51:27 |
052 |RO 23 0642202F |SZ |DA5C9D1A | 08.06 16:51:34 |
053 |RO 21 0539958F |SZ |DA28A17D | 08.06 16:52:04 |
054 |RO 22 0459906F |SZPA |DA18235B | 08.06 16:52:14 |
055 |RO 21 0538832F |SZ |DAC2E60F | 08.06 16:52:21 |
056 |RO 22 0459938F |A |DAC5ECAE | 08.06 16:52:30 |
057 |RO 21 0538897F |APA |DAFD5C98 | 08.06 16:52:36 |
058 |RO 22 0459917F |SZPA |DAF1F04B | 08.06 16:52:42 |
059 |RO 23 0408577F |SZ |DA3AEA31 | 08.06 16:52:47 |
060 |RO 23 0643353F |SZPA |DA48EDE0 | 08.06 16:52:54 |
061 |RO 22 0459922F |ACA |DAC5EAE9 | 08.06 16:53:02 |
062 |RO 20 0292240F |A |DA9BA3F8 | 08.06 16:53:13 |
063 |RO 23 0642217F |SZ |DB0DFF82 | 08.06 16:53:20 |
064 |RO 22 0606193F |SZ |DA330EC4 | 08.06 16:53:27 |
065 |RO 22 0458894F |A |DA48EDD5 | 08.06 16:53:44 |
066 |RO 20 0293358F |APA |DAD3541E | 08.06 16:54:00 |
067 |RO 22 0459961F |SZ |DA2FAB29 | 08.06 16:54:16 |
068 |RO 23 0641489F |SZ |DA2FB11D | 08.06 16:54:26 |
069 |RO 23 0641497M |ARG |DA2FAD8A | 08.06 16:54:52 |
070 |RO 22 0459944M |ARG |DA18295A | 08.06 16:55:06 |
071 |RO 21 0539936M |SZ |DA3AEC8F | 08.06 16:55:19 |
072 |RO 22 0896243M |APA |DA3AEDC2 | 08.06 16:55:29 |
073 |RO 21 0538820M |SZ |DA1073B6 | 08.06 16:55:38 |
074 |RO 23 0646994M |SALY |DA5C9B83 | 08.06 16:55:45 |
075 |RO 23 0642794M |A |DA26C477 | 08.06 16:55:53 |
076 |RO 21 0539941M |SZ |DA3AED6E | 08.06 16:56:07 |
077 |RO 23 0642335M |RPA |DAB80897 | 08.06 16:56:14 |
078 |RO 23 0642206M |R |DA5C9BD0 | 08.06 16:56:21 |
079 |RO 21 0538819M |SZ |DAFA622D | 08.06 16:56:32 |
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080 |RO 22 0459931M |A |DA330D87 | 08.06 16:56:39 |
081 |RO 22 0459936M |SZ |DAF7B533 | 08.06 16:56:47 |
082 |RO 22 0459941M |SZ |DA37E968 | 08.06 16:56:54 |
083 |RO 23 0642228M |A |DA5C9CCA | 08.06 16:57:00 |
084 |RO 23 0642240M |ARG |DA15D8FD | 08.06 16:57:08 |
085 |RO 21 0539996M |SZ |DA3AEA1E | 08.06 16:57:23 |
086 |RO 22 0896246M |SZN |DA28A1B8 | 08.06 16:57:31 |
087 |RO 21 0536890M |SZN |DAC5ED5A | 08.06 16:57:37 |
088 |RO 22 0459942M |SZ |DA346084 | 08.06 16:57:45 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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